12

This drawing and any information or descriptive material set out on it are the confidential and copyright property

of MATSUI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED. © and MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED, COPIED, LOANED in whole or part or
used for any purpose without the written permission of MATSUI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED.

12
MTIL-D&D-F-03-03-R0

JC-9/18
CUTTING

750 ,

109

D732

109

1037

88

398 3

|-_|__-'
N
— ~ 7 ™)
(49]
! | —
\
| (00]
(@]
(4]
. i 9
G732
® 670 5
N
“: 1 "’ @
I
! 20
9
________ 13
17) <«
O—__ g 2
i 24) —
2 AN
r
\ |, Q \
S —

241

655

1500

155 _ 500

~

B 109

0300
0230

HOLE

4 3 2 |
MODEL H HEATER CAPACITY 'LEOM DESCRIPTION QTY. |MATERIAL DRAWING NO.
HDI-150D 270 10.8 kw 1 |HOPPER BASE 1 [55304,M.5. 120749-8
:g:';gggH 12.4 kw 2 |CONICAL SECTION 1 [sS304,M.S INAO00781
D1200D01 1000 TETT 3 |HOPPER LID PACKING 2 |sTD INAD00784 0
4  |CYLINDERICAL SECTION 1 [s5304,M.S INAO00780
5 [ToPuD 1 [Ms. MTIL-STD-HDM-121
6  |EXHAUST FILTER 1 |sTD 120744-11
7 |HEATER BOX 1 |sTD 120745-9
8  |INSPECTION DOOR 1 [sS304 INAD00782
9  [SS HINGE 76X50X1.5 2 [sS304 B.O. ITEM
10 |SS HINGE 76X50X1.5 2 [ss304 B.O. ITEM
11  |CATCH CLIP 2 |C-232-2 TAKIGEN C-232-2 TAKIGEN
12 |DIFFUSER 1 [ss304 131359-7
13 [SIGHT WINDOW 1 |sTD 527189-7 G
14  |OUTER DOOR 1 [sS304 INAO00783
15  |BREAKER BRACKET 1 [MsS MTIL-STD-HDM-106-R3
16  |PET LIGHT 1 |sTD B.O. ITEM
17 |CONTROLLER MOUNTING PLATE 1 [Ms MTIL-STD-HDM-107-R3
18  |CONTROL PANEL BRACKET (UNDER) 1 [Ms 527193 2
19 |CONTROL PANEL UPPER BRACKET 1 [Ms 131361-3
20 |DRYING BLOWER 1 |sTD B.O. ITEM
21 |KNOB M5X21.5 4 [ss304 B.O. ITEM
22 |WING BOLT M8 2 [sTD B.O. ITEM
23 |WING BOLT M5 1 |sTD B.O. ITEM F
24 |CONTROL PANEL 1 [Ms MTIL-STD-HDM-104-R7
25  |FRAME 1 [MS INAO00785
26 |CASTER LOCK TYPE 2 [sTD B.O. ITEM
27 |CASTER 2 [sTD B.O. ITEM
28  |BOLT HEX HEAD - M12 x 35 4 [ss 304 B.O. ITEM
™
@ i
D
1
0300
\
1 C
\
950
B
Z
S
2]
#
© | MARK | DATE CONTENTS CHKD| APPD
G.A OF HDI FRAME
e NAME MOUNTED FORM | HDI-150~200D
DIM. BEND IO BEND___APPROVED BY| MATSUMOTO |DATE 28/01/2020
RANGE | LINEAR(mm) |ANGULAR(®) A
0.0-6.0 +0.25
6.0-25.0 £0.30 +1° CHECKED BY| SANDEEP SAH UNIT MM @%‘E} A2
250120 | 040 DRAWN BY DUSHYANT
120-400 +0.50
7 : DWG. NO.INAOOO779
Toma000] a120 soso | SCALE 1:20
o ah—23 MATSUI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED
4 3 2 ]



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


